As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) "

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

CHAN Manwell
LAW Man-ha
LAM Tik-fai
TSOI Shing-hin
TSANG Hin-hong
CHAN Tsim-heng
CHING Chi-hung
IP Chun-yuen
CHUI King-hang
KWONG Man-tik

KAM Man-fung

Alias

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

TUEN MUN

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

Gender | Occupation

M

F

M *Manager

M Project Manager

M Registered Social Worker
M

F

M Solicitor

M Research Officer

M Registered Social Worker
M Director of Community Engagement

Political Affiliation

FTU

F.T.U.

DAB
DAB
DAB
DAB

DAB

New People's Party

New People's Party

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023

20/10/2023




2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

TUEN MUN
DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) "

Name of Nominee Alias Gender | Occupation Political Affiliation Date of Nomination |Remarks
(Surname First)

LEUNG Lap-yan M 24/10/2023
LI Chiu-hung M Merchant 24/10/2023
TSUI Siu-lung M Registered Professional Surveyor Independent 24/10/2023
TSE Yuk-ling F 24/10/2023

* The information has been revised as requested by the nominee.
Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]




